REPORT NUMBER

24-346-9859

REPORT DATE SEND TO
Dec 11, 2024 73034
RECEIVED DATE
Dec 09, 2024
Level
Analysis As Received

2In Midwest

D> <> <G ]800 M

\|7 Laboratories’

13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com

REPORT OF ANALYSIS
For: (73034) Open Farm Officer
Dog Salmon Topper

Found Reporting

Dry Weight Units Limit Method
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ISSUE DATE

Dec 11, 2024

Verified-
Date

Analyst-
Date

Sample ID: L292G5-1 Lab Number: 14458054

Salmonella negative

E. coli 0157 negative

Listeria negative
The re

Date Sampled: 2024-12-02

AOAC OMA #2013.02; AFNOR QUA 18/08-03/15

org/375g 1
org/25g 1 Lateral Flow/AOAC RI 070801
org/125g 1 AOAC RI 081401/AFNOR QUA 18/09-01/19

For questions please contact:
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Account Manager

clh4-2024/12/10
nfo4-2024/12/10
clh4-2024/12/11

snl7-2024/12/10
snl7-2024/12/10
snl7-2024/12/11

jwood@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2964

sult(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.
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