24-346-9859

Dec 11, 2024
RECEIVED DATE
Dec 09, 2024

SEND TO **73034**



PAGE 1/1

Dec 11, 2024

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (73034) Open Farm Officer Dog Salmon Topper

	Level F	Level Found		Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received	Dry Weight	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: L292G5-1	Lab Number: 14458054	Date Samp	led: 2024 -	-12-02			
Salmonella	negative		org/375g	1	AOAC OMA #2013.02; AFNOR QUA 18/08-03/15	clh4-2024/12/10	snl7-2024/12/10
E. coli O157	negative		org/25g	1	Lateral Flow/AOAC RI 070801		,
Listeria	negative	org/125	org/125g	1	AOAC RI 081401/AFNOR QUA 18/09-01/19	nfo4-2024/12/10	snl7-2024/12/10
			0 0		For questions please contact:	clh4-2024/12/11	snl7-2024/12/11

Jamie Wood Account Manager jwood@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2964